ARGENT BOLLARD SERIES
 Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared By
      Type
     Date
SPECIFICATIONS
 LED
BOLLARD
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series
  ARG
        Lamp
32”
         12W
         20W
40”
         12W
         20W
            Finish
Architectural Bronze (AB)
Textured Bronze (TBR)
Matte Black (MBK)
Semi Gloss Black (GBK)
Textured Black (TBK)
Textured Rust (TR)
Matte White (MW)
Textured White (TW)
Gloss White (GW)
Metallic Grey (MG)
Brushed Aluminum (BA)
adder
Metallic Nickel (MN)
Textured Verde Patina (TVP)
Satin Brass (SB)
Copper Vein (CV)
Gold Vein (GV)
Silver Vein (SV)
Chrome (CH)
   Standard Lens
White Frosted (WF)
Clear Frosted (CFA)
   Optional Lens
White Alabaster (WA)
Honey Onyx (HO)
Natural Horn (NH)
Beige Alabaster (BA)
Honey Swirl (HS)
         Options
LED EMR - Up to 24W
OCC Sensors
Photo Cell Control
     Evergreen Lighting
Material
All parts are durable Aluminum Square Solid
Bar with .063 solid aluminum sheet fabricated
for maximum strength.
Lens
Standard White Frosted Premium Acrylic or
Clear Frosted Premium Acrylic
LED
Alta #AL -R -1W Series mounted onto an
Aluminum MPCB Round Puck Board
configured to the proper wattage.
Driver
0-10V Dimming Driver for 120/277 volt,
Constant Current, metal case, 5 year war-
ranty
Label
ETL Listed for US and Canada for
Wet Location
Size
32”
40”
Style
Bollard
Sample Number: ARG -B -40-22W-AB -WF
DELIVERED LUMENS PER WATT
2700K = 80
3000K = 90
  3500K = 100
  4100K = 110
  5000K = 120
DIMENSIONS: 40”H X 6 1/2”W
ARG-B-32-22W-9CA      32” high
Down light Bollard
LED in the top facing downward
with 22 watts of LED- Specify Kelvin
6 1/2 x 6 1/2 x 32